OESTM/OEM Bahn
02.10.2008

Ranking

U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls Qualification

# Bib
1. 303
2. 302
3. 401
4. 304
5. 406
6. 402
7. 410
8. 408
9. 405
10. 403
1. 407
12. 409
13. 41
14. 404

Code

AUT 1993051
AUT1992021
AUT1995021
AUT1993032
AUT 1994031
AUT 1992041
AUT 1996121
AUT1993012
AUT 1995080
AUT1996021
AUT1995011
AUT1997063
AUT1998112
AUT 1997061

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Name

PERCHTOLD Christina
KOLLER Tamara
STROBL Stephanie
PUKART Stefanie
EBNER Julia

BOOS Julia
SCHILLING Marlene
GURTLER Theresa
GELOSKY Nina

HEIGL Nadja
GURTLER Lisa Maria
MATZNETTER Madeleine
IMREK Tatjana

STERL Christina

Club

RLM Kostel Grafenstein
RLM Kostel Grafenstein
UNION Langenlois
RLM Kostel Grafenstein
OAMTC RC Tirol

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

OAMTC RC Tirol
Benefit Radsportverein
RLM Wien

OAMTC RC Tirol

RLM Wien

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RLM Wien

Run 1
13.699
14.072
14.153
14.154
14.296
14.315
15.071
15.177
15.820
16.245
16.812
16.926
17.007
17.936

Run 2

Run 3

= 0.00 km/h

Time Diff
13.699 -0.373
14.072 +0.373
14.153 +0.454
14.154 +0.455
14.296 +0.597
14.315 +0.616
15.071 +1.372
15.177 +1.478
15.820 +2.120
16.245 +2.546
16.812 +3.113
16.926 +3.227
17.007 +3.308
17.936 +4.237

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls First Series Heat 1 13.677 - 52.64 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff
1. 303 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 13.677 13.677
2. 402 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls First Series Heat 3 14.274 - 50.44 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff
1. 401 AUT1995021 STROBL Stephanie UNION Langenlois 14.274 14.274
2. 304 AUT1993032 PUKART Stefanie RLM Kostel Grafenstein

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking

U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls First Series Heat 2 14.379 - 50.07 km/h

# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff

1. 406 AUT1994031 EBNER Julia OAMTC RC Tirol 14.379 14.379

2. 302 AUT1992021 KOLLER Tamara RLM Kostel Grafenstein
Warnings:
302 - Dist.

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls Semifinal Heat 1 13.641 - 52.78 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff
1. 303 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 13.756 13.641 27.397
2. 402 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls Semifinal Heat 2 14.266 - 50.47 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff
1. 406 AUT1994031 EBNER Julia OAMTC RC Tirol 14.003 14.266 28.269
2. 401 AUT1995021 STROBL Stephanie UNION Langenlois

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls Hoffnungslauf 14.833 - 48.54 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff
1. 402 AUT1992041  BOOS Julia RLM Wien 14.833 14.833
2. 304 AUT1993032 PUKART Stefanie RLM Kostel Grafenstein
3. 302 AUT1992021 KOLLER Tamara RLM Kostel Grafenstein

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls Final 1-2 13.698 - 52.56 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff
1. 303 AUT1993051 PERCHTOLD Christina RLM Kostel Grafenstein 13.908 13.698 27.606
2. 406 AUT1994031 EBNER Julia OAMTC RC Tirol

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
U14/Girls - Sprint U14/Girls Final 3-4 14.469 - 49.76 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Time Diff
3. 401 AUT1995021 STROBL Stephanie UNION Langenlois 11.244 14.469 25.713
4. 402 AUT1992041 BOOS Julia RLM Wien

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008

Ranking

Pursuit U17

# Bib Code
1. 201 AUT1993032

2. 211 AUT1992071
3. 204 AUT1993010
4. 206 AUT1993041
5. 202 AUT1993032
6. 216 AUT1993031
7. 210 AUT1992062
8. 203 AUT1992061
9. 209 AUT1992082
10. 217 AUT1992100
1. 214 AUT1992122
12. 205 AUT1992031
13. 208 AUT1992121
14. 215 AUT1993042
15. 212  AUT1993030
16. 207 AUT1993031
17. 213 AUT1993090

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Name

BIEDERMANN Daniel
KUNZ Martin

WAUCH Dennis

SACKL Richard
KUCHER Michael
RIEBENBAUER Matthias
PERCHTHALER Kevin
STRELE Laurin
SCHRITTWIESER Peter
DANGEL Stefan
SCHILLING Philipp
WINKLER Andreas
GRAMSHAMMER Martin
MATZNER Stefan
PAVLIC Gregor
PAULUS Daniel

HEIGL Philipp

Club

RLM Kostel Grafenstein
UNION Wilhelmsburg
OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil
Junior Cycling Team Graz
RLM Kostel Grafenstein
RLM Wien

RC ARBO T. Graf St.Andra
OAMTC Recheis Lattella
RC ARBO Purgstall

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
OAMTC RC Tirol

RLM Wien

ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RLM Wien

Time
2:33.200
2:35.364
2:38.000
2:38.647
2:39.646
2:41.217
2:41.771
2:42.144
2:42.524
2:42.959
2:44.303
2:45.660
2:45.910
2:47.249
2:48.632
2:50.283
3:00.783

Diff

+2.164
+4.800
+5.447
+6.446
+8.017
+8.571
+8.944
+9.324
+9.759
+11.103
+12.460
+12.710
+14.049
+15.432
+17.083
+27.583

Speed
47.00
46.34
45.57
45.38
45.10
44.66
44.51
44.40
44.30
44.18
43.82
43.46
43.40
43.05
42.70
42.28
39.83

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008

Ranking

Pursuit U15/U13

# Bib Code

1. 318 AUT1994090
311 AUT1994022
307 AUT1995040
308 AUT1995011
316 AUT1994060
309 AUT1994092
306 AUT1995010
314 AUT1994042
305 AUT1994111

© © ® N o o s~ DN

N

310 AUT1996122

N
N

312 AUT1996122

N
N

317 AUT1996040

N
it

315 AUT1995032

N
5

313 AUT1996062

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Name

IMREK Dominik
MIKES Daniel
WAUCH Tobias
SACKL Reinhard
SPERL Marc

PAULUS Dennis
SCHITZ Florian
MAYERHOFER Valentin
REISINGER Sebastian
RITZINGER Felix
EBNER Daniel
BSCHERER Moritz
KRAMER Felix
MAYERHOFER Simon

Club

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
RC ARBO St. Pélten Hauer
OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil

Junior Cycling Team Graz
RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RLM Wien

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

OAMTC RC Tirol

RLM Wien

UNION RC Bikerei at.

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

Time
1:20.313
1:21.520
1:22.094
1:23.298
1:23.778
1:23.795
1:24.361
1:25.907
1:28.589
1:28.623
1:29.268
1:32.028
1:33.750
1:40.091

Diff

+1.207
+1.781
+2.985
+3.465
+3.482
+4.048
+5.594
+8.276
+8.310
+8.955
+11.715
+13.437
+19.778

Speed

44.82
44 .16
43.85
43.22
42.97
42.96
42.67
41.91
40.64
40.62
40.33
39.12
38.40
35.97

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
Pursuit Ungarischer Rekordversuch
# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed
1. 220 HUN1992020 PALOTAI Peter Ungarn 2:24.416 49.86

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn
02.10.2008

Ranking

Pursuit Juniors Qualification

# Bib
1. 103
105
108
113
101
115
112
106
102

© © ® N o o s~ DN

N

111

N
N

110

N
N

109

N
it

107

Code

AUT1991040
AUT1990111
AUT1990072
AUT 1990060
AUT1991020
AUT1991020
AUT 1991081
AUT1991062
AUT1991042
AUT1991041
AUT1991121
AUT1991071
AUT 1990082

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Name

HALLER Marco

GRUN Lawrence
GELOSKY Lukas
FISTER Karlo
WOISETSCHLAGER Viktor
HOFER Andreas
JENNEWEIN Sandro
SCHMID Andreas
HOLZL Christopher
IMREK Christopher
TAUBEL Christoph
GUSENBAUER Raphael
JIRKA Michael

Club

RLM Kostel Grafenstein

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
Die NO Rad Union

ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED
OAMTC RC Tirol

ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz
RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
Die NO Rad Union

OAMTC RC Tirol

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
UNION RRT Pielachtal

RLM Wien

Union RC spapiestany.sk

Time
3:36.962
3:37.176
3:40.686
3:41.183
3:42.565
3:44.914
3:54.001
3:55.603
3:56.220
3:56.934
4:02.806
4:06.634
4:14.630

Diff

+0.214
+3.724
+4.221
+5.603
+7.952
+17.039
+18.641
+19.258
+19.972
+25.844
+29.672
+37.668

Speed
49.78
49.73
48.94
48.83
48.53
48.02
46.15
45.84
45.72
45.58
44.48
43.79
42.41

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
Pursuit Juniors Final 3-4
# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed
1. 108 AUT1990072 GELOSKY Lukas Die NO Rad Union 3:39.155 49.28
2. 113 AUT1990060 FISTER Karlo ARBO RADSPORTTEAM RIED  3:41.588 +2.433 48.74

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
Pursuit Juniors Final 1-2
# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed
1. 103 AUT1991040 HALLER Marco RLM Kostel Grafenstein 3:36.771 49.82
2. 105 AUT1990111  GRUN Lawrence RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 3:41.911 +5.140 48.67

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn
02.10.2008

Ranking

Pursuit Elite/Juniors Female Qualification

# Bib
1. 133
135
131
138
136
132
137

© N o o A~ W D

134

Code

AUT1987010
AUT1984102
AUT1986042
AUT 1983092
AUT1980120
AUT 1987022
AUT1991070
AUT 1990091

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Name

BERGER Viktoria
RUSO Karin

CIZGIN Pelin

REINER Elisabeth
HUTTER Barbara
LANGER Catherine
GURTLER Anna Maria
HAINDL Anna Maria

Club

Die NO Rad Union

A-RC Vienna Cycling Team
ARBO Elk Haus Noe
Ciclopia

ARBO IMCOM 24 Vredestein
A-RC Vienna Cycling Team
OAMTC RC Tirol

A-RC Vienna Cycling Team

Time
4:04.044
4:06.436
4:06.658
4:11.168
4:14.169
4:14.404
4:16.099
4:34.046

Diff

+2.392
+2.614
+7.124
+10.125
+10.360
+12.055
+30.002

Speed
44.25
43.82
43.79
43.00
42.49
42.45
4217
39.41

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
Pursuit Elite/Juniors Female Final 3-4
# Bib Code Name Club Time Diff Speed
1. 131 AUT1986042 CIZGIN Pelin ARBO Elk Haus Noe 4:07.078 43.71
2. 138 AUT1983092 REINER Elisabeth Ciclopia 4:09.897 +2.819 43.22

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
Pursuit Elite/Juniors Female Final 1-2
# Bib Code Name Club
1. 133 AUT1987010 BERGER Viktoria Die NO Rad Union
135 AUT1984102 RUSO Karin A-RC Vienna Cycling Team

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
Scratch U17 6:57.807 - 43.08 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds
1. 216 AUT1993031 RIEBENBAUER Matthias RLM Wien 1
2. 209 AUT1992082 SCHRITTWIESER Peter RC ARBO Purgstall 2
3. 211 AUT1992071 KUNZ Martin UNION Wilhelmsburg 3
4. 201 AUT1993032 BIEDERMANN Daniel RLM Kostel Grafenstein 4
5. 204 AUT1993010 WAUCH Dennis OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 5
6. 205 AUT1992031  WINKLER Andreas RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 6
7. 217 AUT1992100 DANGEL Stefan RLM Wien 7
8. 207 AUT1993031 PAULUS Daniel RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 8
9. 210 AUT1992062 PERCHTHALER Kevin RC ARBO T. Graf St.Andra 9
10. 215 AUT1993042 MATZNER Stefan RLM Wien 10
11. 203 AUT1992061 STRELE Laurin OAMTC Recheis Lattella 11
12. 202 AUT1993032 KUCHER Michael RLM Kostel Grafenstein 12
13. 212 AUT1993030 PAVLIC Gregor ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz 13
14. 214 AUT1992122  SCHILLING Philipp RLM Wien 14
15. 208 AUT1992121 GRAMSHAMMER Martin OAMTC RC Tirol 15
16. 206 AUT1993041 SACKL Richard Junior Cycling Team Graz 16
17. 213 AUT1993090 HEIGL Philipp RLM Wien 17
Warnings:

211 - wegen innen durchfahren
202 - wegen innen durchfahren
208 - wegen innen durchfahren

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008
Ranking
Points Race U15/U13 8:38.223 - 41.68 km/h

# Bib Code Name Club Points Finish Rounds 1 2 3 4 5 6
1. 309 AUT1994092 PAULUS Dennis RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 17 2 3332 33
2. 307 AUT1995040 WAUCH Tobias OAMTC Schwalbe Rankweil 16 1 5 1 5|5
3. 308 AUT1995011  SACKL Reinhard Junior Cycling Team Graz 13 5 115 5 1
4. 310 AUT1996122 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien 7 4 5 1 1
5. 316 AUT1994060 SPERL Marc RLM Wien 5 12 2 3
6. 314 AUT1994042 MAYERHOFER Valentin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf 2 3 2
7. 315 AUT1995032 KRAMER Felix UNION RC Bikerei at. 2 7 2
8. 318 AUT1994090 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 2 10 2
9. 306 AUT1995010 SCHITZ Florian RLM Wien 9

10. 305 AUT1994111 REISINGER Sebastian RLM Wien 14

11. 311 AUT1994022 MIKES Daniel RC ARBO St. Pélten Hauer -18 6 102

12. 312 AUT1996122 EBNER Daniel OAMTC RC Tirol -20 8 -1

13. 317 AUT1996040 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien -20 13 -1

14. 313 AUT1996062 MAYERHOFER Simon RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf -40 11 -2

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl




OESTM/OEM Bahn

02.10.2008

Ranking

Timetrials Elite/U23

26
10

© © ® N o o s~ DN
w

N

14

N
N

13

Code

AUT1985072
AUT 1988090
AUT1980061
AUT1989120
AUT1972082
AUT 1986090
AUT1982111
RUS1985091
AUT 1982030
AUT1979073
AUT1972082

Data: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl

Name

SELZER Clemens
SINGER Michael
KNOPF Michael
SCHNETZINGER Max
GARBER Roland
KNEZEVIC Patrick
LEXMULLER Mario
PLATONOQV Alex
LEDERER Hannes
SCHNEIDER Florian
HAYDN Michael

Club

Luftikuss Cycling Team
ARBO-KTM-Junkers
ARBO-KTM-Junkers

Die NO Rad Union

Union RC spapiestany.sk
Luftikuss Cycling Team

RC ARBO Neunkirchen-Sprk.

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
ASC Donnerskirchen
RV Ziirich

Union RC spapiestany.sk

Time
1:04.929
1:07.338
1:08.184
1:08.857
1:09.507
1:09.782
1:10.290
1:10.539
1:12.238
1:13.700
1:14.934

Diff

+2.409
+3.255
+3.928
+4.578
+4.853
+5.361
+5.610
+7.309
+8.771
+10.005

Speed
55.45
53.46
52.80
52.28
51.79
51.59
51.22
51.04
49.84
48.85
48.04

Timing: ALGE-Timing Pflanzl
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